
2005-06 NOTRE DAME WOMEN’S TENNIS SCHEDULE
FALL 2005

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Sept. 23-25 Fri.-Sun. at Maryland Invitational College Park, MD All Day
Sept. 30-Oct. 2 Fri.-Sun. at Hoosier Classic Bloomington, IN All Day
Oct. 6-9 Thurs.-Sun. at Riviera/ITA All-American Championships Pacific Palisades, CA All Day
Oct. 14 Friday Southern California Eck Tennis Pavilion TBA
Oct. 20-25 Thurs.-Sun. at ITA Midwest Championships East Lansing, MI All Day
Nov. 3-6 Thurs.-Sun. at ITA National Intercollegiate Indoor Chps. Columbus, OH All Day
Nov. 4-6 Fri.-Sun. at Midwest Blast VII Urbana, IL All Day

SPRING 2006
Date Day Opponent Location Time
Jan. 28 Saturday OHIO STATE Eck Tennis Pavilion 11 a.m. EST
Jan. 28 Saturday XAVIER Eck Tennis Pavilion 4 p.m. EST
Feb. 2-5 Thurs.-Sun. at USTA/ITA National Team Indoor Championship Madison, WI TBA
Feb. 11 Saturday at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, NC Noon EST
Feb. 12 Sunday at North Carolina Chapel Hill, NC TBA
Feb. 15 Wednesday at Michigan Ann Arbor, MI 4 p.m. EST
Feb. 18 Saturday TENNESSEE Eck Tennis Pavilion TBA
Feb. 19 Sunday HARVARD Eck Tennis Pavilion 10 a.m. EST
Feb. 25 Saturday BRIGHAM YOUNG Eck Tennis Pavilion TBA
Feb. 26 Sunday WISCONSIN Eck Tennis Pavilion 11 a.m. EST
Feb. 28 Tuesday INDIANA Eck Tennis Pavilion 3 p.m. EST
March 5 Sunday ILLINOIS Eck Tennis Pavilion TBA
March 10 Friday WESTERN MICHIGAN Eck Tennis Pavilion 3:30 p.m.
March 15 Wednesday vs. Duke Orlando, FL TBA
March 18 Saturday at Texas A&M College Station, TX 1:30 p.m. CST
March 20 Monday at Texas Austin, TX TBA
March 24 Friday IOWA Eck Tennis Pavilion 3 p.m. EST
March 29 Wednesday at Vanderbilt Nashville, TN 2:30 p.m. CST
April 2 Sunday at Purdue West Lafayette, IN 11 a.m. EST/CDT
April 5 Wednesday NORTHWESTERN Courtney Tennis Center 3:30 p.m. EST/CDT
April 7 Friday DePAUL Courtney Tennis Center TBA
April 9 Sunday MARQUETTE Courtney Tennis Center TBA
April 15 Saturday at Tulane New Orleans, LA Noon CDT
April 19-22 Wed.-Sat. at BIG EAST Championship Tampa, FL TBA
May 12-13 Fri.-Sat. NCAA Championship (1st & 2nd rounds) Campus Sites TBA
May 18-21 Thurs.-Sun. at NCAA Championship (round of 16-final) Stanford, CA TBA
May 22-28 Mon.-Sun. at NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships Stanford, CA All Day

Home matches in BOLD CAPS held at the Courtney Tennis Center, weather permitting. Otherwise, home
matches held in Eck Tennis Pavilion.


